Position

Public Defender

Assistant Public Defender

Attorney IV
Attorney IV-UU

Legal Office Coordinator

Attorney IVU

Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary
Legal Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$118,980
$99,626
$90,948
$66,147
$40,721
$38,885
$31,242
$28,981
$7,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,622
$18,434
$19,554
$17,800
$12,948
$17,255
$7,720
$3,084
$0



